
Fairlands - Park Barn - St Joseph's 697
Carlone Buses

School Days Only (Term Time Only)

Fairlands Aldershot Road 08:10 Fairlands Estate, Merrist Wood College /

Park Barn, Barnwood Road 08:14 St Joseph's School 15:15

Park Barn, Cabell Road 08:15 Southway, Foxburrows Avenue 15:19

Park Barn, Little Platt 08:17 Park Barn, Shops 15:22

Park Barn, Blackwell Avenue 08:18 Park Barn, Blackwell Avenue 15:24

Park Barn, Shops 08:20 Park Barn, Little Platt 15:25

Southway, Foxburrows Avenue 08:23 Park Barn, Cabell Road 15:27

St Joseph's School 08:27 Park Barn, Barnwood Road 15:28

Fairlands Estate, Merrist Wood College 08:35 Fairlands Estate, Merrist Wood College 15:32

This Service is operated on behalf of Surrey County Council


